MPL POWER ELEKTRO sp. z o.o., All rights reserved
Rev 00/2025
- 1 -
Features
Selection Guide
AC/DC Converter
PDM-60-xx(M)-y Series

Efficiency (%)
Typ.
at 230Vac
Capacitive
Load
(µF) Max.
POWER
(W)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA) Typ.
PDM-60-12M
60
12 5000 87.5 5000
PDM-60-15M 15 4000 89 3000
PDM-60-24M 24 2500 90 1800
PDM-60-48M 48 1250 91 470
PDM-60-05-y 50 5 10000 89 20000
PDM-60-12-y
60
12 5000 91 5000
PDM-60-15-y 15 4000 90 3000
PDM-60-24-y 24 2500 90 1800
PDM-60-48-y 48 1250 91 470
PDM-60-55-y 60.5 55.5 1090 91 470
Note: 1. y = P – panel mounting option, y = D – din rail mounting option.
           2. Version PDM-60-55-y does not involve expansion package.
AC/DC Converter